
2017 – 2018 SACRAMENTAL DATES 
 

 

 

Monday, November 13, 2017 - 7:00 PM  First Reconciliation 

 

Friday, February 2, 2018 - 7:00 PM   Confirmation 

 

Saturday, April 14, 2018 - 4:00 and 6:00 PM  First Communion 

 

Sunday, April 15, 2018 - 8:30 and 11:00 AM  First Communion 

  School Families will sign up at the October PTS Conferences for which Mass your family 

will attend for First Communion.  CCD families will sign up in your child’s classroom on 

Oct. 22 and 29, 2017. 

*********************************************************************** 

First Reconciliation Meeting for Parents/Students 

 

 Tuesday, October 17, 2017   6:30 – 8:00 PM    Griner 

***********************************************************************  

Confirmation Meeting for Parents/Students 

  

 Tuesday, September 26, 2017  6:30 – 8:00 PM  Griner 

 

Mass for Confirmation Students, Parents, and Sponsors 

 

 Sunday, January 21, 2018   11:00 AM Mass 

 

Confirmation Retreat for Students – Students will attend ONE Retreat 

 Parents will sign up for the Retreat at the Sept. 26 Meeting. 

  

Saturday, October 28, 2017   Time to be announced. 

Saturday, November 11, 2017  Time to be announced. 

Saturday, January 20, 2018  Time to be announced. 

 

*********************************************************************** 

First Communion Meeting for Parents   

Our speaker, Art Turner, Director of Faith Formation for the Archdiocese will speak about 

Eucharist.  Following will be a question/answer period about First Communion.  We will 

conclude with the Family Table Prayer. 

 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018    6:30 – 8:00 PM  Church 

 

First Communion Workshops for Parents and Students 

 

 Monday, December 4, 2017 for 2Co and 2We       6:30 – 8:00 PM   Griner 

 Tuesday, December 5, 2017 for 2Wi and CCD      6:30 – 8:00 PM   Griner 


